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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

03 - Compiégne

01- Junior Women

Nom

SMULDERS Laura
LIGTLEE Elis
MIKKELSEN Live Andrea
TAYLOR Abbie
PRIES Nadja
CHRISTENSEN Simone
VAN DE PERRE Tori
MAIRE Camille
STEVAUX Priscilla
LE ROUX Enora
GREEN Charlotte
BRUNEL Floriane
QUINALHA Bianca
MOHLMANN Annemarijne
NAVRESTAD Elisabeth
ZHINKOVA Kseniya
VEDDER Tamar
BAAUW Judy

DE KLEIN Melissa
MOUROZEAU Laurie
BORAIE Victoria
COUDRAY M¢élanie
SILVESTRE Amelia
VRENEGOOR Danielle
LOMAKOVA Margarita

Club

Nederland
Nederland
Norway
England
Germany
Denmark
Belgium
France
Brazil
France
England
France
Brazil
Nederland
Norway
Russia
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
France
Sweden
France
England
Nederland

Russia

Place

N 9 R0 A W N -

1217

127
1/2'5
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/2'5
12 6
12 6

MS
MS
MS
M6
M6
M6
M6
M7

Points

29
27
22
19
17
15
15
13
13
12
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86
80
79
08
82
386
91
84
87
88
49
61
02
69
34
013
89
102
117
90
39
67
19
114
104
016
27

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

Nom

JANSSENS Benjamin
DOUCET Thomas
DEROM Quentin
VINTERS Kiristaps
DUPIRE Antonin
OSTETI Hugo
TRAMIER Léopold
GIRAUD Charly
JARRY Pierre
MAYET Romain
LISOVSKIS Klavs
OLSEN Fredrik Westeng
RAMIREZ Carlos
Mc BRIDE Daniel
NEYASKIN Vladislav
PETERS Jasper
ROCHER Camille
DE JONG Pim

KIM PENA Alejandro
ROUSSEAUX Alexis
VIRDIS Luca

HILL Grant
SOPPELSA Dino
VAN HAANDEL Renz
BERENDS Peter
CRET Loris
FURLAN Mattia

03 - Compiegne
02 - Junior Men

Club

France
France
France
Latvia
France
Brazil
France
France
France
France
Latvia
Norway
Colombia
England
Russia
Nederland
France
Nederland
Spain
France
Italy
England
Switzerland
Nederland
Nederland
France

Italy

Place

N 0 N W AN -

1/2'5

127
12 6
1/4'5
1/2'5
1/4 6
1/4'5
12 6
1/4 6
1/2 8
127
1/4'5
1/2 8
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4'5
1/8 5

Points

39
35
30
29
28
26
26
25
25
23
20
19
19
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
13
13
13
12
12
12



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011
03 - Compiégne

02 - Junior Men

Nom Club Place Points
92 VANDENKERCKHOVE Robin France 1/8 § 12
63 EVANS Kyle England 1/8 6 11
59 JOSDAL Andre Norway 1/8 6 11
21 TANNIGER Romain Switzerland 1/8 § 11
015 SCHMIDT Julian Germany 1/8 § 10
66 CHALUPNY Matej Czech Republic 1/8 6 9
25 MANATON Curtis England 1/8 6 8
43 SZOBOSZLAI Patrik Hungary 1/8 6 8
012 VEKSA Kiristaps Latvia 1/8 6 7
83 FOSSET Thomas France M 5
98 ROTH Axel Germany M 5
017 VAN OS Randy Nederland M 5
41 BUJAKI Bence Hungary MS 4
28 JUILLERAT Damien Switzerland M5 4
100 KERN Samuel Germany M5 4
47 STAROVOYTOV Maksim Russia M5 4
30 TEN VAARWERK Tyson Nederland M5 4
111 VAN DER BURG Dave Nederland M5 4
115 ALEPUZ LOPEZ Gonzalo Spain M6 3
32 BOGAERTS Michael Belgium M6 3
119 CASSANELLI Marco Edoardo Italy M6 3
110 CLAESEN Chiel Nederland M6 3
121 DAVID Baptiste France M6 3
65 HAYES Jordan England M6 3
99 SCHLANG Aaron Germany M6 3
120 SOENEN William France M6 3
74 BEARNE Toby England M7 2



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011
03 - Compiégne

02 - Junior Men

Nom Club Place Points
85 HEINIS Maxime France M7 2
50 JOHANSSON Fredrik Sweden M7 2
123 LE BONNIEC Ludovic France M7 2
73 SANDTNER Radoslav Slovakia M7 2
125 SZOLLAR Zsolt Hungary M7 2
51 BALTZERSEN Mathis Denmark M8 1
107 DIK Jelle Nederland M8 1
124 PATE Axel France M8 1



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011
03 - Compiégne

03 - Elite Women

Nom Club Place Points

57 AILLOUD Eva France 1 32
83 HORAKOVA Jana Czech Republic 2 27
90 SPRENGERS Dana Nederland 3 27
971 VALENTINO Manon France 6 24
86 LE CORGUILLE Audrey France 4 22
1 READE Shanaze England 7 22

222 RIMSAITE Vilma Lithuania 1725 21
50 POTTIER Magalie France 1/2'§ 19
469 HERNANDEZ MENDOZA Stefany Venezuela 5 18
41 HEREIJGERS Maartje Nederland 8 15
91 VANHOOF Elke Belgium 172 8 15
19 DESPEAUX Amélie France 1/2 6 14
27 LABOUNKOVA Romana Czech Republic 17217 14
44 SEESING Joyce Nederland 1/2 8 14
82 MEYRAN Camille France 1/2 6 12
29 O'KEEFFE Teagan South Africa 17217 12
75 VAN BENTHEM Merle Nederland 1/4°5 12
74 LAZZAROTTO Cécile France 1/4°5 11
38 BIRKELAND Benedicte Norway 1/4°5 8
59 KOMNATOVA Ekaterina Russia 1/4'§ 8
97 ALEKSEJEVA Sandra Latvia M 5
117 BOUDOUX M¢élanie France M5 4
79 CORLOBE Pauline France M5 4
95 COTTEREAU Blandine France M5 4
312 NICOLET Cindy Switzerland M5 4
58 BESKHMELNOVA Marina Russia M6 3
78 FONTAINE Camille France M6 3



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011
03 - Compiégne

03 - Elite Women

Nom Club Place Points
105 FOUCHER Jade France M 6 3
62 KULKOVA Ksenia Russia M 6 3
124 RUNGE Regula Germany M6 3
129 CHARPENTIER Gaélle France M7 2
104 DESSEIN Juliette France M7 2
925 HEE Shannie Camilla Denmark M7 2
818 HINDMO Caroline Sweden M7 2
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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

03 - Compiégne

04 - Elite Men

Nom

DAUDET Joris
NYHUAUG Tory

VAN DER BIEZEN Raymon
VAN DER HEIJDEN Jordy
HAMON Thomas

TEPPER Niels

AGUILUZ Andre Fossa
VAN GORKOM Jelle
SCHAUFELIN Nickolas
KARTFJORD Sebastian
ANDRE Sylvain
BISSELING Sander
GAGNU Francky
RICCARDI Romain
GODET Damien

VAN GENDT Twan
BRETHAUER Luis
TREIMANIS Edzus

VAN DE WETERING Glenn
KELLER Axel
SCHERPEN Martijn
DEMARIA Adrien
GALAN CARRASCO Pablo
PELLUARD Vincent

VAN DER KOLK Robin
DE VECCHI Manuel
GUTMANIS Maris

Club

France
Canada
Nederland
Nederland
France
Nederland
Norway
Nederland
Germany
Norway
France
Nederland
France
Italy
France
Nederland
Germany
Latvia
Nederland
Switzerland
Nederland
France
Spain
France
Nederland
Italy

Latvia

Place

N 0 G & WA N -

I
N
n

12 6
1/4'5
12 6
1/2'5
127
1/4'5
1/2 8
1/4'5
1/4 17
1/4'5
1/4 17
1/4 6
1/4 8
1/4 6
1/4 17
1/2 8
1/4 17
1/4 8

Points

39
35
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
21
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011
03 - Compiégne

04 - Elite Men

Nom Club Place Points
245 JACOBS Toon Belgium 17217 15
92 JASPERS Martijn Nederland 1/4 6 15
791 ROSSI Thibault France 1/8 5 15
96 MARTINEZ Lorin France 1/4 6 14
127 DUBOIS Arnaud Belgium 1/8 § 12
126 ENDARA Fausto Ecuador 1/8 17 12
218 TEULLET Denis France 1/4 8 12
145 VEIDE Rihards Latvia 1/8 5 12
207 BREHINIEZ Morgan France 1/8 § 11
14 CALEYRON Quentin France 1/8 17 11
109 GUTIERREZ Pablo France 1/8 6 11
219 HARMSEN Joris Nederland 1/8 § 10
306 QUAEGEBEUR Benoit France 1/4 8 10
23 BALTZERSEN Henrik Denmark 1/8 6 9
132 BIRKELAND Aleksander Norway 1/8 6 9
919 CHIRON Emilien France 1/8 6 9
433 GANSER Maximilian Germany /817 9
818 PERRIER Julian France 1/8 6 9
07 TAIMS Kristers Latvia 1/8 6 9
108 DESPEAUX Matthieu France 1/8 § 8
117 FANTONI Giacomo Italy 1/8 6 8
198 HELLEVIK Martin Norway 1/8 § 8
183 PRAJCZER Peter Hungary 1/8 6 8
297 VAUVILLE Jean Baptiste France 1/8 § 8
157 KREBS Milan Slovakia /817 7
787 LINDENMEYER Thorsten Germany 1/8 17 7
689 BAIER Maik Germany 1/8 17 6



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011
03 - Compiégne

04 - Elite Men

Nom Club Place Points
373 BLANC Renaud Switzerland /817 6
02 LEJINS Kristers Latvia /817 6
115 GOUX Lilian France M 5
331 MANTION Rémi France M 5
258 ARSCHOOT Nicolas France M5 4
609 BACHELARD Benjamin France M 4
29 CORDIER Christophe France M 4
125 DEMONT Jonathan Switzerland M5 4
303 DUHAMEL Florian France M 4
78 GIOVANELLI Andrea Italy M5 4
152 KLESHECHENKO Evgeny Russia MS 4
68 MIRANDA Leandro Brazil M5 4
711 MOHLMANN Jochem Nederland M5 4
210 ROZSENICH Gabor Hungary M5 4
193 SCHLANG Daniel Germany M5 4
426 STRICKLAND Calum England M5 4
129 WATERHOUSE Scott England M5 4
205 ZMAJKOVIC Matus Slovakia M5 4
133 CRISTOFOLI Roberto Italy M6 3
173 DEMKIN Sergey Russia M 6 3
304 GENET Thony France M6 3
208 GROUX Rémy France M6 3
216 LEROY Benoit France M6 3
305 MARIE Fabien France M6 3
206 TAUTVYDAS Biknius Lithuania M6 3
295 YASHKIN Kirill Russia M6 3
357 CAPRILI Guilhem France M7 2



110
302
477
203
585
160
298
419

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2011
03 - Compiégne

04 - Elite Men

Nom

DANNEELS Robin
DELESCLUSE Quentin
GROUAZEL Damien
LUCKHURST Billy
MIKKELSEN Sondre
NORDKVIST Theis Thanning
SVANBERG Filip
WOCK-TAI Rémy

France
France
France
England
Norway
Denmark
Sweden

France

Club Place

M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points
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